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Name

. Berset

. Gerber

. Reichenbach
. Wyssen

. Schlappi

. Hanni

. Buchs

. Lathy

. Schmid

. Brand

10.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
21.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Valente Ferreira
Naf

Withrich
Werren

Lopes Ferreira
Bowee

Freidig

Walker

Walker
Messerli
Brunner

Stanic

Neuenschwander

Rohrbach
Ciuffreda
Schlappi

Vorname

Louis
Sebastian
Flavio
Lorenz
Alec
Tim
Andrin
Gian
Andri
Janko
Martim
Florian
Lenny
Yannik Andri
Lukas
Damian
Nico
Flavio
Livio
Elias
Aaron
Damian
Nick
Nick
Fabio

Sorin

Sporttag 2023
Rangliste 3./ 4. Klasse Knaben
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Lehrkraft

Schmo
Schmo
Krulisc
Krulisc
Krulisc
Krulisc
Krulisc
Schmo
Krulisc
Krulisc
Schmo
Krulisc
Krulisc
Schmo
Krulisc
Krulisc
Krulisc
Krulisc
Schmo
Schmo
Schmo
Schmo
Krulisc
Krulisc
Schmo

Schmo
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Steinstosse
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Weitwurf
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Zielwurf

Scooterlauf

N

1
20

19
20
21
21
21
22
19
17
21
21
19
19
19
22
19
19
17
19
17
20
15
17
16

Balltransport

-
»

16
16
14
14
14
14
14
12
12
14
12
12
12
14
12
12
12
10
10
10
12
10
10
10
10

Hochsprung

N
o

22
22
20
22
22
19
22
22
20
20
20
18
18
20
18
18
18
16
16
14
16
10
10

Suguslauf

> o Total Punkte
o O

159
159
158
155
151
149
147
143
143
142
140
136
134
129
128
122
117
116
114
114
110
108
103

99



